
Winners List - Motor Cycle [APX]

2022-11-17

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle APX 1000 1,700 2,000 APX-35201****8443-

1000 WALEED AHMAD

2 Motor 
Cycle APX 1001 500 500 APX-34403****0437-

1001 Muhammad Ikram

3 Motor 
Cycle APX 1010 500 6,000 APX-35202****9025-

1010 ext

4 Motor 
Cycle APX 1020 500 500 APX-34101****5987-

1020 Muhammad Mehboob Elahi

5 Motor 
Cycle APX 1098 500 500 APX-35202****9143-

1098 Hifazat Ali

6 Motor 
Cycle APX 1109 500 500 APX-35302****1625-

1109 niaz Bhatti

Motor APX-34603****9715-7 APX 1110 500 500 Khizer

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Cycle 1110

8 Motor 
Cycle APX 1112 500 700 APX-32102****5097-

1112 tayyab arif

9 Motor 
Cycle APX 1113 500 500 APX-35201****0265-

1113 TAHA ALI

10 Motor 
Cycle APX 1114 500 500 APX-31301****2005-

1114 humayun

11 Motor 
Cycle APX 1120 500 500 APX-33100****1753-

1120 FAISAL IQBAL

12 Motor 
Cycle APX 1122 500 4,700 APX-36501****4901-

1122 Shan-e-Islam

13 Motor 
Cycle APX 1125 500 700 APX-36502****9409-

1125 Ahmad ilyas

14 Motor 
Cycle APX 1135 500 500 APX-35202****9025-

1135 amin

15 Motor 
Cycle APX 1205 500 500 APX-37301****7031-

1205 GHULAM Raza

16 Motor 
Cycle APX 1212 500 4,400 APX-31202****1401-

1212 Arslan

17 Motor 
Cycle APX 1219 500 50,000 APX-33103****3467-

1219 Deo Munawar Sahib

18 Motor 
Cycle APX 1272 1,300 1,500 APX-35202****2475-

1272 KAMRAN ALI



19 Motor 
Cycle APX 1282 500 500 APX-35103****2879-

1282 Abdul Rasheed Waseem

20 Motor 
Cycle APX 1313 500 2,100 APX-33100****1753-

1313 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

21 Motor 
Cycle APX 1314 500 700 APX-35202****8095-

1314 Danish Ali

22 Motor 
Cycle APX 1346 500 500 APX-34301****0209-

1346 MUHAMMAD. AKBAR

23 Motor 
Cycle APX 1350 500 500 APX-61101****1713-

1350 Honey

24 Motor 
Cycle APX 1359 500 500 APX-33303****9941-

1359 Muhammad Majid

25 Motor 
Cycle APX 1403 500 500 APX-38201****1411-

1403 Muhammad ismail

26 Motor 
Cycle APX 1414 500 700 APX-34603****2383-

1414 ALI HASSAN GHUMMAN

27 Motor 
Cycle APX 1432 500 500 APX-36602****4517-

1432 waqas

28 Motor 
Cycle APX 1472 3,700 3,700 APX-38403****6369-

1472 ARSHAD ABBAS

29 Motor 
Cycle APX 1492 500 500 APX-35201****4255-

1492 AHH

Motor APX-34201****3339-30 APX 1500 600 1,500 N



Cycle 1500

31 Motor 
Cycle APX 1511 500 1,600 APX-35302****1625-

1511 niaz Bhatti

32 Motor 
Cycle APX 1512 500 500 APX-34201****7413-

1512 SYED RIZWAN HAIDER

33 Motor 
Cycle APX 1528 500 500 APX-34101****6161-

1528 Muhammad Arshad Butt

34 Motor 
Cycle APX 1530 500 500 APX-35202****4055-

1530 adeeb

35 Motor 
Cycle APX 1555 500 700 APX-34603****2383-

1555 HAMID ALI

36 Motor 
Cycle APX 1572 500 500 APX-38101****2169-

1572 NA

37 Motor 
Cycle APX 1614 500 500 APX-36502****9409-

1614 Naveed Mubarak

38 Motor 
Cycle APX 1615 500 500 APX-38302****9801-

1615 Habib ullah

39 Motor 
Cycle APX 1617 500 500 APX-35202****1135-

1617 UMAR

40 Motor 
Cycle APX 1672 500 500 APX-35102****4435-

1672 Muhammad Iqbal

41 Motor 
Cycle APX 1741 500 500 APX-35501****9453-

1741 MUHAMMAD FAISAL



42 Motor 
Cycle APX 1785 500 500 APX-35302****1625-

1785 niaz Bhatti

43 Motor 
Cycle APX 1786 500 500 APX-33100****9803-

1786 HONDA POINT

44 Motor 
Cycle APX 1814 500 500 APX-35201****9215-

1814 SALMAN MALIK

45 Motor 
Cycle APX 1815 500 500 APX-35202****0759-

1815 AR

46 Motor 
Cycle APX 1873 500 500 APX-35503****5559-

1873 MUHAMMAD KASHIF

47 Motor 
Cycle APX 1881 500 500 APX-13101****1463-

1881 zaheer

48 Motor 
Cycle APX 1919 500 500 APX-35202****7115-

1919 SHABBIR AHMAD

49 Motor 
Cycle APX 1950 500 500 APX-32102****5097-

1950 muhammad khubaib

50 Motor 
Cycle APX 1976 500 500 APX-38403****9653-

1976 Pak Suzuki motor company limited

51 Motor 
Cycle APX 1989 500 500 APX-35202****4755-

1989 azeem

52 Motor 
Cycle APX 1995 500 500 APX-31303****1755-

1995 ABDUL REHMAN

Motor APX-33202****4705-53 APX 2000 800 1,000 Sakhi Imran Hussain



Cycle 2000

54 Motor 
Cycle APX 2006 500 500 APX-35202****8305-

2006 ZULFIQAR

55 Motor 
Cycle APX 2020 500 500 APX-35302****1625-

2020 Gujjar KPO

56 Motor 
Cycle APX 2022 500 9,900 APX-34102****2537-

2022 Syed Abbas Ul Hassan Shah

57 Motor 
Cycle APX 2023 500 2,500 APX-35201****1463-

2023 WAQAS ZULFIQAR ALI

58 Motor 
Cycle APX 2024 500 500 APX-35201****8245-

2024 Muhammad Azam

59 Motor 
Cycle APX 2027 500 500 APX-33102****5479-

2027 AQEEL

60 Motor 
Cycle APX 2120 500 500 APX-38403****3765-

2120 HA283701 KHALID 2120

61 Motor 
Cycle APX 2122 500 500 APX-35202****3351-

2122 Zohaib Husnain

62 Motor 
Cycle APX 2160 500 500 APX-35202****3729-

2160 Sattar

63 Motor 
Cycle APX 2163 500 2,000 APX-33102****8607-

2163 Raja muneeb

64 Motor 
Cycle APX 2200 500 500 APX-35201****2943-

2200 Hassan saeed



65 Motor 
Cycle APX 2223 500 1,000 APX-34201****3339-

2223 a

66 Motor 
Cycle APX 2224 500 500 APX-32102****5097-

2224 fayyaz ahmad

67 Motor 
Cycle APX 2233 500 500 APX-36502****6381-

2233 Rana alamdar abbas

68 Motor 
Cycle APX 2244 500 700 APX-16204****5271-

2244 hafiz irfan bashir

69 Motor 
Cycle APX 2251 500 500 APX-33100****2423-

2251 MUHAMMAD UMAR

70 Motor 
Cycle APX 2361 500 500 APX-36601****3189-

2361 Mujahid rasool

71 Motor 
Cycle APX 2404 500 500 APX-35202****1393-

2404 Brig Irfan Iftikhar

72 Motor 
Cycle APX 2482 500 500 APX-35202****1547-

2482 shahbaz

73 Motor 
Cycle APX 2525 500 500 APX-38403****3765-

2525
EC351327 MUHAMMAD ABDULREHMAN 2525 

03156747525

74 Motor 
Cycle APX 2526 500 500 APX-36601****5081-

2526 Tahir Mahmud

75 Motor 
Cycle APX 2545 500 500 APX-33201****4191-

2545 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

Motor APX-35201****9807-76 APX 2600 500 500 SHEHZAD



Cycle 2600

77 Motor 
Cycle APX 2626 500 500 APX-33102****4195-

2626 MUHAMMAD AZEEM

78 Motor 
Cycle APX 2674 500 500 APX-33100****5397-

2674 MUHAMMAD

79 Motor 
Cycle APX 2727 500 500 APX-35202****2719-

2727 Tayyab Butt

80 Motor 
Cycle APX 2757 500 500 APX-34301****0209-

2757 MEHMOOD AHMED CHATHA

81 Motor 
Cycle APX 2818 500 500 APX-33104****3973-

2818 HASEEB IMTIAZ

82 Motor 
Cycle APX 2917 500 500 APX-35202****4755-

2917 zubair sab

83 Motor 
Cycle APX 3003 500 3,400 APX-33100****5835-

3003 Sh Kaleem

84 Motor 
Cycle APX 3020 500 500 APX-32102****5097-

3020 adnan sabir

85 Motor 
Cycle APX 3031 500 500 APX-35202****6107-

3031 khalil

86 Motor 
Cycle APX 3100 500 700 APX-36502****0355-

3100 Ohaib Basharat

87 Motor 
Cycle APX 3121 500 500 APX-34603****5737-

3121 Zahid



88 Motor 
Cycle APX 3222 500 500 APX-38403****6369-

3222 SHER KHAN

89 Motor 
Cycle APX 3260 500 500 APX-35202****4288-

3260 nademm

90 Motor 
Cycle APX 3334 500 500 APX-31303****1755-

3334 GHULAM FAREED

91 Motor 
Cycle APX 3337 500 500 APX-32102****4403-

3337 MIRZA NADEEM AHMAD

92 Motor 
Cycle APX 3344 500 1,500 APX-35102****4435-

3344 Khalid Mehmood Ahmad Khan

93 Motor 
Cycle APX 3366 500 700 APX-38406****1095-

3366 Faisal Abbas

94 Motor 
Cycle APX 3388 500 500 APX-38201****1411-

3388 Waheed ahmed

95 Motor 
Cycle APX 3500 500 500 APX-35302****4621-

3500 M Zahid yaqoob

96 Motor 
Cycle APX 3535 500 500 APX-36202****1761-

3535 Abdullah Bin Shahzad

97 Motor 
Cycle APX 3600 500 500 APX-35102****8619-

3600 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

98 Motor 
Cycle APX 3636 500 2,400 APX-31302****7311-

3636 SAIF GALA MANDI

Motor APX-35303****8743-99 APX 3637 500 500 M. Shafique



Cycle 3637

100 Motor 
Cycle APX 3666 500 500 APX-61101****1713-

3666 Honey

101 Motor 
Cycle APX 3737 500 500 APX-34102****9701-

3737 Haris Murtaza

102 Motor 
Cycle APX 3750 500 500 APX-36302****5865-

3750 Furqan Jamill

103 Motor 
Cycle APX 3786 500 500 APX-35201****7123-

3786 Sunny

104 Motor 
Cycle APX 3890 500 500 APX-36602****4517-

3890 sajid

105 Motor 
Cycle APX 3904 500 500 APX-38403****3945-

3904 Waqas Ali

106 Motor 
Cycle APX 3939 500 500 APX-34201****6569-

3939 m farooq

107 Motor 
Cycle APX 3970 500 500 APX-33100****0295-

3970 kashif

108 Motor 
Cycle APX 4006 500 500 APX-33102****5151-

4006 muhammad tariq

109 Motor 
Cycle APX 4141 500 500 APX-35103****9393-

4141 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

110 Motor 
Cycle APX 4144 500 500 APX-36502****2731-

4144 Amjad



111 Motor 
Cycle APX 4242 500 500 APX-31303****8235-

4242 Munawer

112 Motor 
Cycle APX 4302 500 700 APX-33101****3499-

4302 Ahmed Raza

113 Motor 
Cycle APX 4344 500 500 APX-33201****5719-

4344 RIZWAN ALI

114 Motor 
Cycle APX 4395 500 500 APX-35202****2675-

4395 tahir

115 Motor 
Cycle APX 4440 500 500 APX-35202****2255-

4440 Aman ijaz

116 Motor 
Cycle APX 4444 1,100 5,500 APX-35202****4117-

4444 H.M MAHMOOD

117 Motor 
Cycle APX 4453 500 500 APX-36601****3189-

4453 mehboob ali

118 Motor 
Cycle APX 4500 500 500 APX-34101****2753-

4500 Abu Baker Aman

119 Motor 
Cycle APX 4507 500 500 APX-36402****7017-

4507 Ali Ahmad

120 Motor 
Cycle APX 4545 500 500 APX-35202****8043-

4545 Kashif Raza

121 Motor 
Cycle APX 4548 500 500 APX-38302****9801-

4548 Muhammad Naseem

Motor APX-35202****9919-122 APX 4688 500 500 Ahtsham saeed



Cycle 4688

123 Motor 
Cycle APX 4747 500 500 APX-35101****6845-

4747 ali

124 Motor 
Cycle APX 4786 500 1,500 APX-36601****5081-

4786 Abid Ali

125 Motor 
Cycle APX 4850 500 500 APX-35202****3297-

4850 mehran ali

126 Motor 
Cycle APX 4878 500 500 APX-35404****1311-

4878 M IRFAN

127 Motor 
Cycle APX 4911 500 500 APX-38403****3945-

4911 Muhammad Shahbaz

128 Motor 
Cycle APX 4945 500 500 APX-34102****9701-

4945 Kaleem Ullah

129 Motor 
Cycle APX 4949 500 500 APX-31202****8991-

4949 shahzad iqbal

130 Motor 
Cycle APX 4954 500 500 APX-42501****0285-

4954 Qasim Ali

131 Motor 
Cycle APX 5000 2,100 2,100 APX-35202****6107-

5000 fathe khan

132 Motor 
Cycle APX 5005 500 500 APX-32102****1847-

5005 Jahanzaib Bilal

133 Motor 
Cycle APX 5010 500 500 APX-35202****4755-

5010 umer



134 Motor 
Cycle APX 5050 500 700 APX-32102****5097-

5050 ghulam fareed

135 Motor 
Cycle APX 5056 500 500 APX-35202****2675-

5056 HAYAT

136 Motor 
Cycle APX 5112 500 500 APX-36601****5009-

5112 MUDASSAR HUSSAIN SHAH

137 Motor 
Cycle APX 5120 500 500 APX-35301****3545-

5120 Maqsood Mansha

138 Motor 
Cycle APX 5190 500 500 APX-35202****8711-

5190 Mohsin Ikram

139 Motor 
Cycle APX 5252 500 500 APX-35501****9453-

5252 MUHAMMAD USMAN

140 Motor 
Cycle APX 5275 500 500 APX-38101****8293-

5275 zohaib

141 Motor 
Cycle APX 5288 500 500 APX-36602****2685-

5288 Arsalan Rasheed

142 Motor 
Cycle APX 5351 500 500 APX-36401****7445-

5351 Muhammad Ramzan

143 Motor 
Cycle APX 5398 500 500 APX-35102****4435-

5398 Muhammad Zahid Hussain

144 Motor 
Cycle APX 5511 500 500 APX-35402****8731-

5511 Qasim Ali

Motor APX-16204****5271-145 APX 5512 500 500 muhammad saleem



Cycle 5512

146 Motor 
Cycle APX 5515 500 500 APX-31202****1401-

5515 Muhammad Usman

147 Motor 
Cycle APX 5551 500 500 APX-38102****4300-

5551 abdul.waheed

148 Motor 
Cycle APX 5555 1,400 4,900 APX-36502****5869-

5555 Nadeem mubeen

149 Motor 
Cycle APX 5556 500 2,000 APX-35202****8043-

5556 Sultan Ahmad

150 Motor 
Cycle APX 5575 500 500 APX-35302****1637-

5575 Muhammad Shahzad

151 Motor 
Cycle APX 5678 500 500 APX-34603****2383-

5678 QAMAR ABBAS

152 Motor 
Cycle APX 5720 500 500 APX-34101****5987-

5720 Raja Behlool Hassan

153 Motor 
Cycle APX 5757 500 500 APX-35102****9151-

5757 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN

154 Motor 
Cycle APX 5858 500 500 APX-32102****5097-

5858 wazir khan

155 Motor 
Cycle APX 5911 500 4,100 APX-34101****5987-

5911 Muhammad Akram

156 Motor 
Cycle APX 5959 500 500 APX-38101****2169-

5959 NA



157 Motor 
Cycle APX 6060 500 500 APX-36302****8353-

6060 honda

158 Motor 
Cycle APX 6262 500 500 APX-36601****5081-

6262 Mohammed Shakeel Abbas

159 Motor 
Cycle APX 6264 500 700 APX-35202****8807-

6264 SHAHZAD AHMED

160 Motor 
Cycle APX 6363 500 500 APX-33102****5479-

6363 AQEEL as

161 Motor 
Cycle APX 6372 500 500 APX-34101****5987-

6372 Muhammad Ishaq

162 Motor 
Cycle APX 6500 700 700 APX-36202****1761-

6500 Bilal Hassan Malhi

163 Motor 
Cycle APX 6510 500 500 APX-33102****5151-

6510 ABDUL rouf ghazi

164 Motor 
Cycle APX 6565 500 1,300 APX-36203****1585-

6565 Muhammad Riaz

165 Motor 
Cycle APX 6575 500 500 APX-34301****7595-

6575 Fakher Zaman

166 Motor 
Cycle APX 6641 500 500 APX-33301****2211-

6641 MUSHTAQ HONDA CENTER

167 Motor 
Cycle APX 6660 500 500 APX-35200****5189-

6660 KASHIF

Motor APX-31303****8235-168 APX 6664 500 500 M.Kamran



Cycle 6664

169 Motor 
Cycle APX 6666 500 14,000 APX-35101****9259-

6666 Kaleem

170 Motor 
Cycle APX 6688 500 500 APX-35202****9315-

6688 ZAIN UL HASSAN MUGHAL

171 Motor 
Cycle APX 7007 500 3,500 APX-35202****6669-

7007 Suzuki wazirabad motors

172 Motor 
Cycle APX 7011 500 500 APX-36103****5479-

7011 Chishti Autos kwl

173 Motor 
Cycle APX 7070 500 500 APX-36601****5081-

7070 Mohammed Salim

174 Motor 
Cycle APX 7077 500 500 APX-33301****2211-

7077 MUSHTAQ HONDA CENTER

175 Motor 
Cycle APX 7171 500 500 APX-32102****7453-

7171 Muhammad aslam

176 Motor 
Cycle APX 7172 500 500 APX-35202****4535-

7172 aqlb nawazmuhammad nawaz

177 Motor 
Cycle APX 7212 500 1,500 APX-37405****8249-

7212 Ahmad Ali

178 Motor 
Cycle APX 7214 500 1,900 APX-35404****1311-

7214 M WAQAS

179 Motor 
Cycle APX 7222 500 500 APX-33100****5451-

7222 Hamza HABIB



180 Motor 
Cycle APX 7275 500 500 APX-35202****3351-

7275 Hafiz Taha Nasir

181 Motor 
Cycle APX 7350 500 500 APX-33102****2113-

7350 Shoaib Ahmad

182 Motor 
Cycle APX 7373 500 500 APX-33100****7475-

7373 ADNAN NAWAZ

183 Motor 
Cycle APX 7442 500 500 APX-36302****2111-

7442 MUHAMMAD TARIQ

184 Motor 
Cycle APX 7474 500 500 APX-33100****6501-

7474 khalid mehmood

185 Motor 
Cycle APX 7700 500 500 APX-35202****2407-

7700 sabir

186 Motor 
Cycle APX 7776 500 500 APX-35202****4965-

7776 naveed afzal awan

187 Motor 
Cycle APX 7777 3,600 55,000 APX-34603****6613-

7777 TAYYAB ALI

188 Motor 
Cycle APX 7780 500 500 APX-34101****5987-

7780 ahmed Nadeem Goraya

189 Motor 
Cycle APX 7786 500 700 APX-35201****6153-

7786 ABDUL SALAM

190 Motor 
Cycle APX 7819 500 500 APX-35202****6669-

7819 Azhar abbas

Motor APX-35201****6585-191 APX 7860 500 700 shahzad



Cycle 7860

192 Motor 
Cycle APX 7878 500 500 APX-36501****7059-

7878 Moazzam Ali

193 Motor 
Cycle APX 7931 500 500 APX-33201****5719-

7931 MUHAMMAD LAAL BOTA

194 Motor 
Cycle APX 7979 500 700 APX-38403****9653-

7979 Pak Suzuki motor company limited

195 Motor 
Cycle APX 8013 500 500 APX-35201****3319-

8013 Jumma khan

196 Motor 
Cycle APX 8025 500 500 APX-35202****1961-

8025 Hamza

197 Motor 
Cycle APX 8055 500 3,500 APX-33100****8073-

8055 Muhammad Imran

198 Motor 
Cycle APX 8188 500 500 APX-33201****5719-

8188 HASSAN IDRES

199 Motor 
Cycle APX 8191 500 500 APX-32102****4403-

8191 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

200 Motor 
Cycle APX 8282 500 500 APX-38403****9653-

8282 Pak Suzuki motor company limited

201 Motor 
Cycle APX 8350 500 500 APX-35202****9025-

8350 UBL

202 Motor 
Cycle APX 8372 500 500 APX-34101****1255-

8372 Muhammad Sami Ullah



203 Motor 
Cycle APX 8484 500 500 APX-35302****1637-

8484 BJ AND COMPANY

204 Motor 
Cycle APX 8495 500 500 APX-35202****8043-

8495 Ali Waqas

205 Motor 
Cycle APX 8500 500 500 APX-36502****4123-

8500 SaqibIqbal

206 Motor 
Cycle APX 8666 500 500 APX-33102****2535-

8666 SHANI SS

207 Motor 
Cycle APX 8686 500 500 APX-33201****5719-

8686 FAIZAN

208 Motor 
Cycle APX 8786 500 1,100 APX-36502****9409-

8786 Hassan Jaan

209 Motor 
Cycle APX 8800 500 500 APX-31303****0331-

8800 Muhammad shabbir

210 Motor 
Cycle APX 8841 500 500 APX-32402****9893-

8841 Akbar Ali

211 Motor 
Cycle APX 8871 500 500 APX-33102****2113-

8871 Muhammad Muzamal

212 Motor 
Cycle APX 8888 500 15,000 APX-35202****5199-

8888
ELECTRO TECH TRADING COMPANY SMC 

PRIVATE LIMITED

213 Motor 
Cycle APX 8899 500 500 APX-33100****5397-

8899 WAQAR

Motor APX-34603****7717-214 APX 8998 500 500 Abdul Rehman



Cycle 8998

215 Motor 
Cycle APX 9000 1,400 1,600 APX-33102****9063-

9000 Ashiq Hussain

216 Motor 
Cycle APX 9008 500 500 APX-31303****0331-

9008 Abdul jabbar

217 Motor 
Cycle APX 9090 500 500 APX-35202****6669-

9090 Muhammad ibrahim

218 Motor 
Cycle APX 9119 500 500 APX-35202****9025-

9119 wasim

219 Motor 
Cycle APX 9122 500 700 APX-34202****8019-

9122 Ammad Nazir

220 Motor 
Cycle APX 9191 500 1,900 APX-36502****1467-

9191 jehanzaib khan

221 Motor 
Cycle APX 9200 500 500 APX-35202****2931-

9200 Muhammad Bilal

222 Motor 
Cycle APX 9291 500 500 APX-33100****3653-

9291 Basit Ali

223 Motor 
Cycle APX 9292 500 1,200 APX-35202****7899-

9292 Naeem Akhtar

224 Motor 
Cycle APX 9330 500 500 APX-36502****5815-

9330 Muhammad Ahmad

225 Motor 
Cycle APX 9488 500 700 APX-35202****0963-

9488 ZAIN UL ABADEEN



226 Motor 
Cycle APX 9492 500 500 APX-35202****1067-

9492 SULTAN BRO & PCO

227 Motor 
Cycle APX 9595 500 500 APX-38302****9801-

9595 Allah Nawaz khan

228 Motor 
Cycle APX 9633 500 500 APX-32102****5097-

9633 rab nawaz

229 Motor 
Cycle APX 9696 500 2,500 APX-34201****8815-

9696 Muhammad Shehryar

230 Motor 
Cycle APX 9700 500 500 APX-33102****5479-

9700 AQEEL

231 Motor 
Cycle APX 9898 500 700 APX-38403****1933-

9898 Arshad Masih

232 Motor 
Cycle APX 9914 500 500 APX-36103****9135-

9914 ASAD GUJJAR

233 Motor 
Cycle APX 9936 500 500 APX-31102****7663-

9936 Saqib Ali

234 Motor 
Cycle APX 9999 8,800 9,000 APX-35401****0553-

9999 saqib
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